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YuTeng Machinery  HIGH-SPEED COMPUTERIZED QUILTING MACHINE PROFESSIONAL MANUFACTURER
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DongGuan YuTeng Machinery Technology Co.,Ltd. is a modernized, high-tech enterprise specializing in High-speed

Computerized Shuttle (Lock Stitch) Multi-Needle Quilting Machine, Computerized Quilting and Embroidery Machine,

Computerized Chain Stitch Multi-Needle Quilting Machine, High-speed computerized double-row quilting and embroidery

Machine, Computerized Panel Cutter Machine, Roller Machine. The products are widely used in garment, bedding,

handbags and household ornament etc. With strong R&D both in machinery and software, our company focuses on the
profound development in production, sales, and service.

The founder of YuTeng Machinery, Mr Xiaoke Hu, who engaged in quilting machinery industry for over 20 years,

proficient in advanced manufacturing technology, unique designs and Innovation. He has won a good reputation in the
industry. With innovative technology, stable quality and high quality after service, products in his brand sell very good
at home and abroad. Leading an outstanding R&D team more than 20 professional engineering and technical personnel
and customer service outlets throughout the country, YuTeng always provides clients with full technical support and
perfect after service.

With integrity, profession, innovation, science and technology, YuTeng is looking forward to cooperating with companies
from all over the world.
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Integrity wins the world, quality creates brilliance! v
Product is the best marketing, quality is the best service!
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Ultra High-speed Computerized Chain
Stitch Multi-needle Quilting Machine
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YGH SERIES
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Ultra Hg/?hfspeed Computerized Lock
Stitch Multi-needle Quilting Machine
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YT-32008
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High-speed Computerized Chain
Stitch Multi-needle Quilting Machine

YGB SERIES
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High-speed Computerized Lock Stitch
Multi-needle Quilting Machine
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High-speed Computerized Chain
Stitch Multi-needle Quilting Machine
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X64 / X96
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High-speed Computerized
Double-row Quilting And Embroidery Machine
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YTX2 SERIES
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High-speed Computerized Segmented Quilting
And Embroidery Machine

YTCM-C SERIES
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Computerized Panel Cutter Machine
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YT SERIES
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High-speed Computerized Quilting
And Embroidery Machine
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Customized Machinery
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Computerized Panel Cutter Machine
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Auxiliary Machinery
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ULTRA HIGH-SPEED COMPUTERIZED CHAIN STITCH MULTI-NEEDLE QUILTING MACHINE

ERER
AFEFRRAREN. BRENR. tBLRE,
PURPOSE

Mattress panel,mattress pads, bedspreads, comforters, bedding, blankets, seats covers, decoration, and more.
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FmiFm / FEATURES

 MFHHEMHERRITRR, AARSTHERNERSS, HOBERFAY (T4,
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o frHE. EREHNRABEEHTR. EFEEH, A, 2E@WA.

s BEM27mmE R ITHIMEN o KEN, RNFEETEFRERIBEMNINEE.

e HEIOOE ARG EMAIRMIRIEHIELINEE, BaELINGE,

s BEMAEEYOERLG, TRESHEDSTH, RIFEEEE.

e TEERANTUBERNBEEHENEsEFHSRE, MEEER, FREHEK, RESYT.
e THWKHMRAGERBY, JTE, JERYE, EaRHGZMAETFIEINGR,

s W EMXAEIFASHNEFHENE, AUNELHNE, REH&UE REERE.
e A K. MG BERNINENLII LT ERIPFELINGE.

® The unique oil bag il supply lubrication design system greatly improves the service life of the
anti-wear sheet and reduces the daily maintenance cycle (Patented structure).

® The wear-resistant sheet made of special metal material makes the connection between the paddle
holder and the pallet holder smoother and more wear-resistant.

¢ New aluminum alloy bar and press plate are controlled by a double-swinging device without cam
avoiding lubrication and dirtying of material.

® The unique 12.7mm needle distance design and the addition of a slitting structure with a cutter can
simultaneously produce the function of mattress edging.

® 360°Multi-span and independent patterns,automatic thread trimming function.

® Self-developed “YuTeng Quilting System”, also supports quilting embroidering mainstream DST
format file, easy to operation.

e Computer host adopt the most advanced embedded operating system and self-develop motion
control chip, fast response speed, long service life, good stability.

® Spindle driven by servo motor, it is able to change speed and positive inversion, cooperate with
software to complete the slice thread trimming function,

® The thread trimming structure adopts the international advanced hook thread trimming function,
which can effectively reduce the chance of jumping, improve the thread trimming efficiency, and
make the quality more stable.

¢ Infrared safety protection and Auto-step sensors detection function.
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BEMRYERS
Self-developed quilting system

IRFFBY R E AR R G (7 1)
Unigue oil bag oil supply system
(Patented structure)

“ - “

Aluminum alloy needle and pressure rod holder

B
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BAZS¥ / TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

LR= Model YT-3500A
EHMRT(Exmx3)  Dimension (LxWxH) 5200%1600%2300mm
YreEmE Quilting width 2450mm
SHEZ Needle rows 3

EHHERE Space between needle rows 3"+2" / 3"+ 3"
HiE Space between needle 25 4mm /12.7mm
XiTi2 X-axis movement displacement 305mm (8] iEE #Hl/Customizable)
i Stitch length 1-12mm
EEE Speed of operation 110-330 (m/hour)
HEtaR S Needle model 214, 224, 234, 244#
EuE=gry Quilting speed 100-1400 (r/min)
8% (AC) Voltage (AC) 380V / 220V, 3-Phase
= Total power 8KW
eNES Gross weight 5500KGS
FHHESS Average gas consumption 15.5 (L/min)
BESE Total gas consumption 78 (L/hour)

aREPERITHERNE
Customized model are available to meet client's various needs

(B3 £ 73 10 25 1
Edge tape cutting structure

AEEH. EHFER
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HIGH-SPEED COMPUTERIZED CHAIN STITCH MULTI-NEEDLE QUILTING MACHINE
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PURPOSE
Mattress panel,mattress pads, bedspreads, comforters, bedding, blankets, seats covers, decoration, and more.

09 | www.dgytjx.com




FmiFm / FEATURES

¢ IMFHHEMHERRTRRE, AR THERNERSS
s XANHEEMASINRNMER, EERFESEREZEMEEREMEIR. ME.

o frHE. EREHRABEERETR. EFEEH, A, 2E@WA.

s MIDHRAARBINELSEN, FRMUTRETERE, WEES.

s BE3OEIRGTEMITIRNIRTEHE LI, BB LN,

s BEMAEBHOERS, TRESHEDST N, RIFELEE.

s ENEERAXTUBRNBEEHENEsERTRE, MEEER, FREHK, BRESYT.

s THIKMERMEDREN, TLER, TERE, BERHTHEFELIDGE.
e MEAZHMREAEMSHNBFLUEINE, BUMELHNE, BEeSREWE REERE,
e 4. HGETEBERNNENLILZTER/RIPFELINGE.

® The unique oil bag oil supply lubrication design system greatly improves the service life of the
anti-wear sheet and reduces the daily maintenance cycle (Patented structure)

® The wear-resistant sheet made of special metal material makes the connection between the paddle
holder and the pallet holder smoother and more wear-resistant

® New aluminum alloy bar and press plate are controlled by a double-swinging device without cam
avoiding lubrication and dirtying of material.

® The front roller adopts the synchronous structure of servo motor, which makes the independent
pattern production more accurate and more efficient.

® 360°Multi-span and independent patterns,automatic thread trimming function.

® Self-developed "YuTeng Quilting System”, also supports quilting embroidering mainstream DST
format file, easy to operation.

e Computer host adopt the most advanced embedded operating system and self-develop motion
control chip, fast response speed, long service life, good stability.

® Spindle driven by servo motor, it is able to change speed and positive inversion, cooperate with
software to complete the slice thread trimming function,

® The thread trimming structure adopts the international advanced hook thread trimming function,
which can effectively reduce the chance of jJumping, improve the thread trimming efficiency, and
make the quality more stable.

® Infrared safety protection and Auto-step sensors detection function.

aE:i. EFE

Aluminum alloy needle and pressure rod holder

IBAFRREMRERS (TFIEA)
Unigue oil bag oil supply system
(Patented structure)
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Model

Dimension (LxWxH)

Quilting width

Needle rows

Space between needle rows
Space between needle
X-axis movement displacement
Thickness of quilting

Stitch length

Needle model

Quilting speed

Voltage (AC)

Total power

Gross weight

Average gas consumption
Total gas consumption

Customized model are available to meet client's various needs
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BEEXMANGERS

Self-developed quilting system
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BAZS¥ / TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

YT-3200B
5050%1600%2300mm
2450mm
3
3"+2"/ 3"+3"
25.4mm
305mm
80mm

1-12mm

60-230 (m/hour)
218, 224, 23#, 24#
100-1200 (r/min)
380V / 220V, 3-Phase
SKW
5500KGS
13.8 (L/min)
69.5 (L/hour)

81 % 1 3 R B 2 45 44
Front roller servo synchronization structure

www.dgytjx.com
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YT-3000A
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HIGH-SPEED COMPUTERIZED CHAIN STITCH MULTI-NEEDLE QUILTING MACHINE

EREE
ATEFSRERERER. BREMm. hBALBE,
PURPOSE

Mattress panel,mattress pads, bedspreads, comforters, bedding, blankets, seats covers, decoration, and more.

11 ] www.dgytjx.com



FmiFm / FEATURES

 MFHHEMHERRITRR, AARSTHERNERSS, HOBERFAY (T4,

s XANHEEMASINRNMER, EERFESEREZEMEEREMEIR. ME.

o frHE. EREHRABEERETR. EFEEH, A, 2E@WA.

s XARREMHMNER, ETBARE, EHERE, BFEER.

e HEIOOE IR EMER IR EHEFINEE, BT LIEE.

s BEMAEBHOERS, TRESHEDST N, RIFELEE.

s ENEERAXTUBRNBEEHENEsERTRE, MEEER, FREHK, BRESYT.
e TR AMRBY, LR, JERYE, EBGRHTREFILINGE.

e WEZHMEEEMSHNB FULINE, BUMECHNE, BEeREWE FEERE,
IHEE. BEHEBEFERNNEMNIIEREFRIPIFLNEE.

® The unique oil bag oil supply lubrication design system greatly improves the service life of the
anti-wear sheet and reduces the daily maintenance cycle (Patented structure).

® The wear-resistant sheet made of special metal material makes the connection between the paddle
holder and the pallet holder smoother and more wear-resistant

® New aluminum alloy bar and press plate are controlled by a double-swinging device without cam
avoiding lubrication and dirtying of material.

e The pallet is made of high-strength materials, and the upper and lower heights are super large,
which is more stable in use and more convenient in operation

® 360°Multi-span and independent patterns,automatic thread trimming function.

® Self-developed "YuTeng Quilting System”, also supports quilting embroidering mainstream DST
format file, easy to operation.

e Computer host adopt the most advanced embedded operating system and self-develop motion
control chip, fast response speed, long service life, good stability.

® Spindle driven by servo motor, it is able to change speed and positive inversion, cooperate with
software to complete the slice thread trimming function,

® The thread trimming structure adopts the international advanced hook thread trimming function,
which can effectively reduce the chance of jJumping, improve the thread trimming efficiency, and
make the quality more stable.

® Infrared safety protection and Auto-step sensors detection function.

IR R RS maEi. EFE

Unigue oil bag oil supply system

Aluminum alloy needle and pressure rod holder

B
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BAZS¥ / TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

ne Model YT-3000A
EHMRT(Exmx3)  Dimension (LxWxH) 5000%1600%x2300mm
T mE Quilting width 2450mm

S HEX Needle rows 3

FTHERB Space between needle rows 3"+2" 1 3"+3"
el Space between needle 25.4mm

XiT32 X-axis movement displacement 305mm
qriEEE Thickness of quilting 80mm

H Stitch length 1-12mm
SRR Speed of operation 60-230 (m/hour)
IR = Needle model 214, 224, 23#, 24#
ESp=d Quilting speed 100-1000 (r/min)
BE (AC) Voltage (AC) 380V / 220V, 3-Phase
Ih= Total power 8KW
2HES Gross weight 5500KGS
EHESS Average gas consumption 13.8 (L/min)
' EESS Total gas consumption 69.5 (L/hour)

JEEPERITHEHENE

Customized model are available to meet client's various needs
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Self-developed quilting system

FENIREZE

Comfortable operating space

www.dgytjx.com
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YGH SERIES
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ULTRA HIGH-SPEED COMPUTERIZED LOCK STITCH MULTI-NEEDLE QUILTING MACHINE
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YuTeng Machinery
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YuTeng Machinery
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ERER
ATF&ErRx. AEAR. SRR, XE. B. B, FE. BHE8. BR, FE. PR4LD: BERGRS.
PURPOSE

It is widely used for quilting high-quality garments, bedding covers, textile, leather, shoes, cap, bags, vanity, gloves, sleeping bag, seat cover and wall decoration etc.
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FmiFm / FEATURES

s EHARBUSZENEN, REXNSHREE, BEEFS. ¢ Comprehensively upgrade and strengthen each transmission structure to truly realize high-speed operation and
SBERMBHRSG, SRR EEERABREROTRYI, D s LA octively reduce the ad ——— N——
o B30T E100-140088 /45 &b & 2-12mm. e[eecfrzﬁrcniorcj?rrgf)u er control system can effectively reduce the adverse effects of high-speed operation on the
s REBTPAERBTEE., HEURSHERMRNEE. ¢ The computer can adjust the speed of 100-1400 rpm, and the stitch adjustment is 2-12mm.

e RFBE EIRINEE, MARMI BB ZBNFLT. 8 ITIE. * The speed, stitch and various pattern compensation functions can be adjusted arbitrarily during the operation of
s HHEMREAARES AR, THEATTRE. the equipment. o , , , _ ‘

s WHARE SHMRNESHREEEE, . ;22 (s%satir;r\%esqhugiﬁ)sg with a "return” function to solve the work of missing quilting and stitching between processing
5 36(3‘%{3?%%_}%?[]ﬁﬂamﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁéiﬁiﬁ° e The needle row movement adopts servo drive mode, and the spindle adopts frequency conversion control.

s B ZEMNENINGE, IHEREFREFERS, ¢ Dual clutch device, to solve the synchronization problem of rollers in front and back.

* 360 degree free quilting come with unlimited multi-span quilting independent patterns.
* Automatic thread-break detection unit. Infrared sensor make sure more safety operation.

BARS% /| TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

me Model 64 Series 7 80 Series 96 Series
64-2-3(S/B) 64-3-4/4.5/5/6(S/B) 80-2-3(S/B) 80-3-4/4.5/5/6(S/B) 96-2-3(S/B) 96-3-4/4.5/5/6(S/B)

EFHNRT(E=xE=S) Dimension (LxWxH) 3950x1400x1800mm 3950x1400x1800mm 4250x1400x1800mm 4250x1400x1800mm 4900x1400x1800mm 4900x1400x1800mm
HEEE Quilting width 1650mm 1650mm 2000mm 2000mm 2450mm 2450mm
HHEH The number of needle rows 2 3 2 5 2 3
EHESE Space between needle rows a3 3"+1"1.5"/2"13" 3" 3"+1"/1.5"/2"/3" 3" 3"+1"1.5"/2"/3"

7 g Space between needle 254mm 7 19.05/25.4mm 254mm 25.4mm 25.4mm 254mm
XiTiE X-axis travel 203.2mm 228 6mm/228.6mm/304.8mm 203.2mm 304.8mm 254mm 304.8mm
gEEE Thickness of guilting 25mm 25mm 25mm 25mm 25mm 25mm
FE Stitch length 2-12mm 2-12mm 2-12mm 2-12mm 2-12mm 2-12mm
ErEE KA Production speed (m/hour) 20-200 20-200 20-200 20-200 20-200mm 20-200mm
BraES Shuttle model THNO# THN0# THNO# TH#0# THM0# T#NO#
MRS Needle model 144, 16#,19# 14#, 16#,19# 144, 16#,19# 4%, 16#,19# 14#,16#,19# 144, 16#,19#
THE (B/o8)  Quilting speed (r/min) 100-1400 100-1400 100-1400 100-1400 100-1400 100-1400
BE (AC) Voltage (AC) 380V / 220V, 3-Phase 380V /1 220V, 3-Phase 380V / 220V, 3-Phase 380V / 220V, 3-Phase 380V /1 220V, 3-Phase 380V / 220V, 3-Phase
IhE Total power 3.5KW 3.6KW 3.5KW 3.5KW 5.6KW 5.5KW
SHET Gross weight 3200Kg 3200Kg 3650Kg 3650Kg 4250Kg 4250Kg

o & E P FRITHASFMEL / Customized model are available to meet client's various needs

ey ‘i"\m " ". —— . < 2 € \
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HIGH-SPEED COMPUTERIZED LOCK STITCH MULTI-NEEDLE QUILTING MACHINE

ERERE
BAFErRE. KERAR. Hfm. HE.
.|, FE. 8. BE. FR. Pk
At EEKHRE,

PURPOSE
It is widely used for quilting high-quality
garments, bedding covers, textile, leather,
shoes, cap, bags, vanity, gloves, sleeping
bag, seat cover and wall decoration etc.

15 || www.dgytjx.com
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YuTeng Machinery

FmiFm / FEATURES

¢ BN OJIFTIEE100-1000%/58, #HFHFT2-12mm,

s HHEMEAGRED AN, TMRATIMZF.

e HEFEAHENNSHIMET, EEMIERASHE
TEMEE, SRR RRBHNKE.

*NEoERE, ANBRINEFNELF R,

s XESEE. SRIMHOLT,

¢ JO0EMERAENER IR LB LS4,

* [H BT B EHINEE,

o IOME RN FRIFEL 2,

e HFRETFR, BE/), BES, WEHRE. RIFE5.

BARS% /| TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

e The computer can adjust the speed of 100-1000 rpm, and the stitch adjustment is 2-12mm.

e Needle row driven by aluminum alloy needle bar frame structure.Oil free, sturdy and durable.

e Saddles and rollers driven by servo drive equipment, spindle adopts frequency conversion control.

® Saddles using quilting machine with high rigidity design. The stand of fabric separate from saddles,
effectively reduce the operating load of motor.

e Dual clutch device, to solve the synchronization problem of rollers in front and back.

® Using high-precision and high rigidity imported screw mandrel.

e 360 degree free quilting come with unlimited multi-span quilting independent patterns.

e Automatic thread-break detection unit.

® Infrared sensor make sure more safety operation.

®* The machine runs smoothly, low noise, high precision, low thread-break rate and easy to operate.

me Model 64 Series 80 Series 96 Series 128 Series
64-2-3(S/B) 64-3-4/ 4.5/5/6(S/B) 80-2-3(S/B) 80-3-4/4.5/5/6(S/B) 96-2-3(S/B) 96-3-4/4.5/5/6(S/B) 128-2-3/6(S/B)

EFHNRT(E=xE=S) Dimension (LxWxH) 3800x1200x1800mm  3800x1200x1800mm  4400x1200x1800mm  4400x1200x1800mm  4800x1200x1800mm  4800x1200x1800mm  5700x1200x1800mm
qrEEE Quilting width 1650mm 1650mm 2000mm 2000mm 2450mm 2450mm 3300mm
HHEH The number of needle rows 2 3 2 3 2 3 2/3
EHHERE Space between needle rows 3" 3"+1"1.5"/2"13" 3"+1"/1.5"/2"/3" 3"+1"1.5"12"/3" 3" 3"+1"1.5"2"/3" 3"/3+3

7 g Space between needle 25.4mm 19.05/25.4mm 25.4mm 25.4mm 25.4mm 25.4mm 25.4mm
XiTiE X-axis travel 203.2mm 228.6/228.6/304.8mm 203.2mm 304.8mm 254mmm 304.8mm 254/304.8mm
gEEE Thickness of guilting 25mm 25mm 25mm 25mm 25mm 25mm 25mm
FE Stitch length 2-12mm 2-12mm 2-12mm 2-12mm 2-12mm 2-12mm 2-12mm
£ (K/ET) Production speed (m/hour) 20-160 20-160 20-160 20-160 20-160 20-160 20-160
BraES Shuttle model THNO# THNO# TH#N0# TH#NO# THN0# THNO# THM10#
MRS Needle model 144, 16#,19# 144, 16#,19# 14#,16#,194# 144, 16#, 194 14#,16#,19# 144, 16#, 19# 14#,16#,19#
THE (B/o8)  Quilting speed (r/min) 100-1000 100-1000 100-1000 100-1000 100-1000 100-1000 100-1000
BE (AC) Voltage (AC) 380V /220V,3-Phase 380V /220V, 3-Phase 380V /220V,3-Phase 380V /220V,3-Phase 380V /220V,3-Phase 380V /220V,3-Phase 380V / 220V, 3-Phase
IhE Total power 3.5KW 3.5KW 3.5KW 3.5KW 5.6KW 5.5KW 7.5KW
LHNER Gross weight 3300Kg 3300Kg 3800Kg 3800Kg 4500Kg 4500Kg 5300Kg

o & E P FRITHASFMEL / Customized model are available to meet client's various needs

www.dgytjx.com
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X64 /X96
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HIGH-SPEED COMPUTERIZED DOUBLE-ROW QUILTING AND EMBROIDERY MACHINE
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BFErFfRE. FEAR. 9HR. KE. B, 5. FE. 6. BR, F2. DPR4D BEEHRS,
PURPOSE

It is widely used for quilting high-quality garments, bedding covers, textile, leather, shoes, cap, bags, vanity, gloves, sleeping bag, seat cover and wall decoration etc.
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YuTeng Machinery

FmiFm / FEATURES

s RBUFENMATENMINE B —NHA.

s MU BEMAN EBMTERERSG, RERNHE LRAHEMNRAL
BERGMBIALNENEFHGFE, TNMAEERER, EAEHE,

REMy, RFEEEES. XH.

e U RBHLENMDSTERF M, FollEsARERITHGIE,

s REWEEIE LTI, BEREER.
e MiHFEH U JEE B — R, REFSHNERES.
e ¥, FHNMEMEMDANELFEREDRENIKE,

s HEENMEHNRBESSHTRE, RMBESR, BEMA.
s EEBLMHRERBRRENSE, BN BERENAENH.

CMBEHEMKE, FBURRAGZRNESHA,
e R, BRERAESRUENHEBEFFEIPEA.
s IHEBMNRIPRE, BREFERE. WO,

o MM =RBANRTER,
s BATFEMNBBIBEZE, HENLHSHAHEN,

BARES% / TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

FEREMZTEEN, BRI, ERE.

e Quilting and embroidery is completed together.

e [ndependent research and development of the operating system, with the latest embedded operating
system and self-researched motion control chips on the market, the main frame response quickly,
with long life and good stability, easy drawing and useful.

e Compatible with embroidery machine DST files pattern, and optional feature for proofing production.

e Auto-return for patch-up embroidery function.

e Can move an inch in front of the needle bar, and provide more combination of flowers form.

e Saddling rack, roller and spindle are drive by servo motor.

e The needle bar running adopt aluminum alloy needle bar frame structure, don't need to add extra
lube, strong and durable.

e Adopt separation structure of convey cloth rack and moving saddling rack, effectively reduce the load
and jitter of saddling rack.

* Adopt double clutch device, effectively solve the synchronization problems of (Front and back) rollers.

e Advanced and practical testing bottom and upper thread broken technigues, the machine is auto-stop
when thread is broken.

® Infrared sensor makes the operation more secure.

e Unique design concept of three rollers, make the flower shape box line more beautiful, more stable
running Super comfortable space for changing shuttle, easy to convey cloth.
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B Model Xé64 X96 Eoterde

FHRTHExFE=E)  Dimension (LxWxH) 4100x1400%2350mm 4900x1400x2350mm A’JJ\
iR Quilting width 165Tmm 2388mm T

EHHEE The number of needle rows 7 2

AR Space between needle rows 3" 3"

£ Space between neadle 50.8mm / 67.5mm 50.8mm / 67.5mm Alﬁnﬁwfﬁa\lmjfiile Doiibﬁiﬁfji%iary
XiTig X-axis travel 200mm (a7 E#l/Customizable)  280mm (] 2 #l/Customizable) and pressure rod holder shuttle design

£ Stitch length 1-12.7mm 1-12.7mm N .. £0 |
MRS Needle model GH-16# QH#-16# ¥ =,
TR (/0 Quilting speed (r/min) 100-1000 100-1000

ME (a0 \Voltage (AC) 380V / 220V, 3-Phase 380V / 220V, 3-Phase

I =R Total power 4.5KW 5.5KW

2flEE Gross weight 2600Kg 3850Kg

R E P HRITHMISEHNEL / Customized model are available to meet client's various needs

B HE =
Comfortable shuttle
changing space

RERO E AT
Shuttle bed can be adjusted
by dislocation
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YTX2 SERIES

=R BN 5 ER 4T 55— (AL

HIGH-SPEED COMPUTERIZED SEGMENTED QUILTING AND EMBROIDERY MACHINE

ZE ST E20CEE E 8 T
(EE1700mmLAR)

This series of models can process

2 pieces of fabric at the same time
(within a width of 17700mm)

& FEE / PURPOSE

BTFEFRE. FLER. 98Rm. K&, 8. 8. FE. 6.
&

BR. FL, bR4H BERHmd

It is widely used for quilting high-quality garments, bedding
covers, textile, leather, shoes, cap, bags, vanity, gloves,
sleeping bag, seat cover and wall decoration etc.

www.dgytjx.com
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FAZ% / TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
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HTHETRE
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BI=
BREE

o R E PR RIT SRR

Model

Dimension (LxWxH)
Quilting width
Needle / Head
Heads

Space between needle
Stitch length
Needle model
Quilting speed (rpm)
Voltage (AC)

Total power

Gross weight

Customized model are available to meet client's various needs

YTX2-34F
6000x1500%2100mm
1700mm+1700mm
2
17+17
50.8mm
Tmm-12.7mm
9 -16#
100-1000
380V / 220V, 3-Phase
5.5KW
3500KGS

YTX2-26F
6050%1500=2100mm
1700mm+1700mm
2
15+13
67.5mm
1Tmm-12.7mm
Q#-16#
100-1000
380V / 220V, 3-Phase
5.5KW
3500KGS
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YT SERIES
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HIGH-SPEED COMPUTERIZED QUILTING AND EMBROIDERY MACHINE

RS
-

ZARFN T E B E3300mmblK
Eym A T

This series of models can meet the

processing of fabrics with a width
of less than 3300mm

iEFEE / PURPOSE

FARZ% / TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

RTFEFRE. FEtER. $Rm. K£. E. 1§, FE. HE. Be Model YT-1330H YT-1250H
R, Fio, R4 BeEkiing, NBERYT (ExExB)  Dimension (LxWxH) 5300%1500%2100mm 5300x1500%2100mm
o o ) ‘ ) T E Quilting width 3300mm 3300mm
It is widely used for quilting high-quality garments, bedding
covers, textile, leather, shoes, cap, bags, vanity, gloves, Gl kil : :
sleeping bag, seat cover and wall decoration etc. % Heads 33 25
Ftip Space between needle 50.8mm 67.5mm
HEEE Stitch length 1Imm-12.7mm Tmm-12.7mm
NERS Needle model QH#-16# G#-16#
HrHE R E Quilting speed (rpm) 100-1000 100-1000
BE (AC) Voltage (AC) 380V / 220V, 3-Phase 380V / 220V, 3-Phase
SIhE Total power 5.5KW 5.5KW
BES Gross weight 3500KGS 3500KGS

TR E P R IT M AL R

Customized model are available to meet client's various needs

www.dgytjx.com
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YTCM96-H

B3 Fi &5 AE &L BY AL

COMPUTERIZED PANEL CUTTER MACHINE

7]/ Edge cutting

iEFEE / PURPOSE BARZ% / TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

ERATREZEHMNIMNED. o5&, HbfiETR, E6544% FNRTEXEXF) Machine size (LxWxH) 3900%1300%2300(mm)
H+EMESREMFR, RolRRER, HE KR Cutting length 600-2100mmzk KR / 600-2100mm or unlimited
For mattress, seat covers, sofa cushions, quilt covers, bedcovers, HERE Cuttfng W‘gth 80-2600 mm
home decoration, export packaging, bedding processing, HBEE Cutting thickness <60 mm
automatic cutting after sewing, etc. For cross-cutting, slitting, o Cutting speed 10m/minute
edge cutting, quilting products, compaosite products, can also = o M
be used alone. RAME ax power 2 2K\
THESE Air pressure 0.4-0.8Mpa
T{EBE Voltage 380V / 220V, 3-Phase
HNEER Machine weight 1150Kg
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YTCM-C SERIES

B Fi &5 AE &L BY AL

COMPUTERIZED PANEL CUTTER MACHINE

7

e ) B
d=am
-
=== | ' —
L} B -
51 °F & (15 ) . #1417 / Crosscutting
Conveying platform (optional)

iEFHEE / PURPOSE #ARE% /| TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

ERATFREFROET. 9. N8 E BaSHEN+E FHRT(ExExS) Machine size (LxWxH) 3350%x850%1800mm
MEEREMGR, boLlemEna, oS Cutting width 2400mm (3] E 1 / Can be customized)
It is suitable for cross-cutting, slitting and trimming quilting ANKE Cutt!ng eRgth #v30mm, B (B RSH MinSlmmssliEgls
products of home textile products. It is suitable for use with HOEE Cutting speed _ EWI0m/o &, #05m/7] (Vertical cut 10m/m, horizontal cut 5s/cut)
jlt_(l)irllng machine + cloth rolling eguipment, or can be used nREs Machine weight 600Kg
’ BAI=E Max power 1.8KW
T{EBE Voltage 380V / 220V, 3-Phase

www.dgytjx.com
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CUSTOMIZED MACHINERY

'.“ ¥ - S .
y “:J“ »j‘“L _h‘:l‘ ”Jl ’“ P.‘-‘-.'-'ll “.H_ M= m
:'_"1———— _ -

0.8KEBFRTHRZEYTEEN
0.8m Edge Tape Chain Stitch Multi-needle Quilting Machine

5.6K TR 2 4T 484
5.6m Chain Stitch Multi-needle Quilting Machine

OJREEFPFEREFNEEARNNGE, AFRANTILESES.
We can customize machines of any specification according

to customers' needs and tailor them to different industries. 8mm/12.7mm FiEH 18 S FHHTEN
8mm/12.7mm Dense Stitch Lock Stitch Multi-needle Quilting Machine

23 || www.dgytjx.com



B

> & ::

EENEDI

AUXILIARY MACHINERY

BOBBIN WINDER MACHINE ROLLER MACHINE

Rl DATE XL

MEERT (K==  Dimension (LxWxH) 550%450%1500mm HeERYT (KxE=x&Z)  Dimension (LxWxH) 3500x710x1500mm

RERE (/5 ) Wind speed (rpm/min) 1400 EMRE K/ ) Rolling speed (m/min) 15

MEh = Power 0.37KW EMEE Rolling width 2500mm

B E (AC) Voltage (AC) 380V / 220V, 3-Phase BN FE Power 0.2KW

B8 Gross weight 85Kg BE (AC) Voltage (AC) 380V / 220V, 3-Phase
B Gross weight 200Kg

www.dgytjx.com
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CHAIN STITCH MULTI-NEEDLE QUILTING SAMPLES LOCK STITCH MULTI-NEEDLE QUILTING SAMPLES

4%
FLP R
f{m
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DOUBLE-ROW QUILTING AND EMBROIDERY QUILTING SAMPLES QUILTING AND EMBROIDERY QUILTING SAMPLES

www.dgytjx.com | 26
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Always imitated, Never surpassed

RMEBNMMMRERAE
DONGGUAN YUTENG MACHINERY TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.

it NEREREHEERERAZDULVENES
Bif: 0769-2863 8818

£H: 0769-2863 8828

WEEA: 139 2926 2216

EERS: 138 2913 0089

RIFHE: 1392296 0565

E-mail: sale@dgytjx.com

ADD: No.1, 8th Road, Chuangye Park, Daluosha, Daocjiao Town,
Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, China

TEL: +86-769-2863 8818

FAX: +86-769-2863 8828

Inquiry After-service:

Mobile: +86 139 2926 2216
Whatsapp/Wechat: +86 139 2926 2216
E-mail: sale@dgytjx.com

. http://www.dgytjx.com

. http://www.yutengmachine.com

Website Wechat Whatsapp

AL REEMNBIMANA, RFBTEN,

The company reserve the right to change the machine's appearance without prior notice.

68282/08SET/ 962/88S26€T & jiiicniisds 3%
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